
(For discount amount you may call the business)

Business Name Address City/State/Zip  Phone Web Site

ENTERTAINMENT

American Freedom Museum 1051 North Houston Bullard, TX 75757 903-894-5252 www.americanfreedommuseum.org
Caldwell Zoo 2203 West M.L. King Blvd. Tyler, TX 75702 903-595-4785 www.caldwellzoo.org
Dead Cat Ranch 3775 FM 315 Palestine, TX 75803 903-372-0728 www.deadcatranchtx.com
East Texas State Fair 11315 Hwy 64 West Tyler, TX 75704 903-597-2501 www.etstatefair.com
Tyler Museum of Art 1300 S. Mahon Tyler, TX 75701 903-595-1001 www.tylermuseum.org

FINANCIAL

CapRock Wealth Advisors 1058 Asher Way Suite 100 Tyler, TX 75703 903-991-2101 www.caprockwa.com
Legacy Mortgage Group 1658 W. Grande Blvd. #200 Tyler, TX 75703 903-312-7036 www.txhomeloans.com
Southside Bank 1201 S. Beckham Ave. Tyler, TX 75701 903-531-7111 www.southside.com

HOME REPAIR/SUPPLIES/SERVICES

360 Painting No Physical Location Mineola, TX 75773 903-251-2521 www.360painting.com/tyler

A1 Pool & SPA 22602 Cherokee Dr. Bullard, TX 75757 903-534-8282 www.a-1poolandspa.com

ABC Home & Commercial Service 3307 Chandler Hwy Tyler, TX 75702 214-478-6463 www.abchomeandcommercial.com/tyler

Ace Handyman Services 3709 West Say Suite E Tyler, TX 75703 903-352-3980 www.acehandymanservices.com

Another Pest Control Co. 563 CR 3420 Jacksonville, TX 903-521-5803
ASAP Roofing 13026 Kallan Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-363-9160 https://asaproofing.com
Cable's Roofing 13033 State Hwy 155 Tyler, TX 75703 903-581-5599 www.cablesroofing.com
Compass Direct Realty, LLC 813 Elaine Dr. Tyler, TX 75703 903-571-6941 www.compassdirectrealtyllc.com
Cover 3 Roofing 8117 US Hwy 69 N. Tyler, TX 75706 903-765-7089 www.cover3roofing.com
Evergreen Roofing & Solar 19020 Valley Drive Flint, TX 75762 903-520-3898 www.evergreenroofingtx.com

Floor Coverings International/East Texas 16190 Hwy 31 West Unit 13 Tyler, TX 75709 903-363-1531 https://etx.floorcoveringsinternational.com
Guardian Roofing Pros 10763 CR 127 Ste E Flint, TX 75762 903-710-3132 www.guardianroofingpros.us
Habitat for Humanity of Smith County 822 W. Front Street Tyler, Tx 75702 903-595-6630 www.smithcountyhabitat.org
Hawk Security Services 3334 SSW Loop 323 Suite 130 Tyler, TX 75701 888-846-4295 www.hawksecurity.com

Jeff Basehore, Architect 801 VZCR 4929 Edom, TX 75754 903-521-8650 www.basehorearchitects.com
Jdog Junk Removal & Hawling 20042 USSS 69 S Unit C6 Tyler, TX 75703 903-617-3415 www.jdogjunkremoval.com
Modern Roofing Restoration 16075 Old Jacksonville Tyler, TX 75703 903-636-3606 www.modernroofingtx.com
Novus Glass Tyler (Auto Glass Repair) 3559 Westway St. Tyler, TX 75703 903-283-6395 www.novusglass.com/en-us/shop/tyler
NWP Management 3100 New Copeland Rd. Tyler, TX 75701 903-939-0863 www.nwpmanagement.net
Overhead Door Systems 16474 Hwy 31 W Tyler, TX 75709 903-561-4227

Tyler R.O.S.E. Veteran Discount Program 
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Restoration 1 of East Texas 2027 Montrose Dr. Tyler, TX 75701 903-805-3010 www.restoration1.com
Rub A Dub Plumbing 13213 Hwy 155 S. Ste A Tyler, TX 75703 903-525-6336 www.rubadubplumbing.com
Selah Corp RV Services (Mobile) selahcorprvservices@gmail.com A Mobile Service 210-620-3386
The Maids in Tyler 4588 Old Troup Hwy Ste 30 Tyler, TX 75707 903-805-1054 www.maids.com/320
Valvoline Tire & Auto 2150 West Grande Blvd Tyler, TX 75703 903-561-5333 www.vtatyler.com
Viking Riady Mix, LLC 5696 CR 1143 Tyler, TX 75704 903-596-7003 www.vikingreadymix.com
Willow Property Group (Real Estate) 1828 ESE Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 903-499-6339 www.willowpropertygroup.net

LAW OFFICES

Biggs & Greenslade P.C. 1028 Asher Way Suite 200 Tyler, TX 75703 903-405-2628 www.Bglawtexas.com
Hager Law, PLLC 102 N. College Ave, Ste 102 Tyler, TX 75702 903-466-0001 www.hagerlawtx.com
The Soares Law Firm, PLLC 401 E. Front St. Tyler, TX 75702 903-380-5100 www.marciolaw.com

LODGING/HOTELS

Baymont By Wyndham 3913 Frankston Hwy Tyler, TX 75701 903-939-0100 www.baymontinns.com

Dragonhead Retreat 801 VZ CR 4929 Edom, TX 75754 903-520-2069 www.dragonheadretreat.com

Holiday Inn South Broadway 5701 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-561-5800 www.hitylertx.com

Sleep Inn & Suites 5555 Donnybrook Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-581-8646 www.choicehotels.com/txc04
The Boulders at Lake Tyler 16822 McElroy Rd. Whitehouse, TX  75791 903-268-5880 www.thebouldertyler.com

MEDICAL/COUNSELING/H
EALTH CARE

Amy's Hometown Home Care 121 S. Broadway Ave. Suite 426 Tyler, TX 75702 903-201-6720 www.amyshometownhomecare.com

B&K Marketing and Promotions, LLC 1287 Chppin Road Pollok, TX 75969 936-404-2733
CampV (Personnal &Veteran Services) 3212 West Front Street Tyler, TX 75702 903-566-1010 www.campvtyler.org
Clear Path Home Care 3301 Golden Rd. Ste 415 Tyler, TX 75701 903-258-9072 www.clearpathhomecare.com

Eminence Alliance By Phone Tyler, TX 903-704-7335 www.eminencealliance.com

Mary's Reflexology & Trinity Healing 204 W. Grande Blvd. Tyler, TX 75703 903-941-6172 www.marysreflexology&trinityhealing.com

Mosair Counseling Centers of East Texas 6141 Paluxy Drive Tyler, TX 75703 903-593-9141 www.werelisteningeasttexas.org
NewSound Hearing Centers 2230 W. Grande Blvd. Suite 100 Tyler, TX 75703 903-561-9992 www.soyoumayhear.com

Spectrum Laser Aesthetics 212 Old Grande Blvd. Suite C-114 Tyler, Tx 75703 903-630-5561 www.spectrumtyler.com

Starbrite Therapeutic Equestrian Ctr 15015 FM 848 Whitehouse, TX  75791 903-530-4050 www.starbritetyler.org

TSO Westwood 510 SSW Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75702 903-593-2109 www.tsowestwood.com

The Blake at Tyler 2498 Three Lakes Parkway Tyler, TX 75703 903-941-0031 www.blakeattyler.com

PETS

Bed Bath n' Bonz Inc. 20110 Hwy 69 South Tyler, TX 75703 903-894-9333 www.bedbathnbonz.com

Pets & Friends, LLC 2979 Hwy 110 N. Tyler, TX 75704 903-526-7400 www.petsandfriendsllc.com
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RESTAURANTS/FOOD

Aspen Creek Grill 1725 WSW Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 903-630-8370 www.aspencreekgrill.com 

Beef Jerky Experience 8942 S Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-561-8822 www.tylerbeefjerky.com
Bryan's Cheesecakes 1197 S. Beckham Ave. Tyler, TX 75701 903-814-0788 www.bryanscheesecakes.com
Bubba's 33 4504 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 430-288-5200
Chicken Salad Chick 4710 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-747-3016 www.chickensaladchick.com
Don Benito's Mexican Café 3701 Troup Hwy Tyler, TX 75703 903-509-2800 donbenitostexmex.com
Dunkin Donuts 1400 WSW Loop 323 Suite 120 Tyler, TX 75701 903-201-69990 www.dunkindonuts.com
East Texas Beef Processors 322 ESE Loop 323 Suite 112 Tyler, TX 75701 903-266-9014 www.etxbeef.com
Lindale Candy Company 1113 W. Hubbard St. Lindale, TX 75771 903-730-1050 www.lindalecandycompany.com
Manny's Tex-Mex Restaurant 1433 S. Beckham Ave. Tyler, TX 75701 903-630-6163
Marble Slab Creamery 4915 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-939-0010 www.marbleslab.com
Nothing Bundt Cakes 4917 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-504-5366 www.nothingbundtcakes.com/tyler
Poke In Da Eye BBQ & Catering 11811 Hwy 64 E Tyler, TX 75707 903-830-5079 www.pokeindaeyebbq.com
Project Lean Nation 8926 S. Broadway Ave. Ste 130 Tyler, TX 75703 903-343-7200 www.projectleannation.com/locations/tyler-tx

Republic Icehouse 3807 University Blvd. Tyler, TX 75701 903-504-5860 www.republicicehouse.com

Rotolo's Pizzeri 8970 S. Broadway Ave #148 Tyler, TX 75703 903-561-8805 www.rotoles.com/locations/tyler

Stanley's Famous Pit BBQ 525 S Beckham Ave Tyler, TX 75702 903-593-0311 www.stanleysfamous.com

Subway @ Bergfeld 101 E 8th St Tyler, TX 75701 903-617-6968 www.subway.com

Texas de Brazil 2376 Dueling Oaks Ste 100 Tyler, TX 75703 903-231-9000 www.texasdebrazil.com

The Porch at ETX Brewing Co 221 S Broadway Ave Tyler, TX 75702 903-630-7720 info@etxporch.com

Walk-On's Bistreaux & Bar 6525 S Broadway Ave Tyler, TX 75703 903-707-2087 www.Walk-Ons.com

SHOPPING/SPECIALTY

Apricot Lane Boutique 8934 S. Broadway Ave. Suite 424 Tyler, TX 75703 903-630-4565 www.apricotlaneboutique.com/tyler

Army Navy Store 1201 SSE Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 903-592-0548 www.armynavystores.us

ArTVerse 328 S. College Ave Tyler, TX 75702 903-497-4466 www.paletteofrosesartleague.com

It's Bout Time Beauty Supply, LLC 1743 Troup Hwy Tyler, TX 75701 903-363-6208 www.ibtbs.com

Mary Kay Skin Care & Cosmetics By Phone Tyler, TX 602-402-5144 www.marykay.com/jshell

Minuteman Press 126 W. Amherst Ave. Tyler, TX 75701 903-630-6379 www.tyler-tx.minutemanpress.com

Office Barn 11315 US Hwy 69 N Tyler, TX 75706 903-780-2623 www.officebarn.biz

Office Depot 4329 Old Bullard Rd. Tyler, TX 75703 903-509-8075 www.officedepot.com

Office Max 5361 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-939-8880 www.officedepot.com

Sleep Number 4760 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-581-5944 www.sleepnumber.com
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Taabs Marketing Solutions 128 S. Beckham Tyler, TX 75702 903-535-9911 www.taabsink.com

The Tire Barn, Inc. 13687 FM 206 Tyler, TX 75709 903-597-1263 www.tbtyler.com

Tyler Digital Printing 3314 SSW Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 903-593-8373 www.tylerdigitalprinting.com

The Calling Card Work From Home Bullard, TX 75757 903-681-9046 HTTPS://LinkTr.ee/theCallingCard
MISCELLANEOUS

Alignment King LLC 631 S SE Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75702 903-593-5464 www.alignment-king.com
CrossFit Tyler 3515 Star Rd Whitehouse, TX  75791 361-550-2736 www.crossfittyler.com

ETV Software & Computer Repair 1331 S. Beckham Ave. Tyler, TX 75701 903-531-0377 www.etvsoftware.com

Global Mineral 16190 State Hwy 31 W. Unit 34 Tyler, TX 75709 503-901-8820 www.globalmineral.com

Guardian Technology Group 807 Canada St. Jacksonville, TX 75766 903-539-8287 www.mygtg.com
Hex 6 (Heavy duty truck repair) 5406 FM 850 Tyler, TX 75705 903-343-9527 www.hex6andcompany.com
Lloyd James Funeral Home 1011 East First St. Tyler, TX 75701 903-597-6611 www.lloydjamesfuneralhome.com

Lonestar Gemological Laboratory 20470 Bluegrass Circle Flint, TX 75762 903-426-7859 www.lonestargemlab.com

Love Tech (Computer Repair) 6747 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-515-5762 www.loveittech.com
Pine Creek Ranch(mobile 
homes/rent/sale 10480 Sunny Meadows Blvd. Tyler, TX 75708 903-877-4663 www.peakmhc.com/c/pine-creek-ranch/
Pro Star Rental 13154 Hwy 155 S. Ste A Tyler, TX 75703 903-509-1550 www.prostarrental.com
Proforma Horizon Total Service 408 W. Main St. Whitehouse, TX  75791 903-534-9999 www.proformahorizon.com
Regency Cleaners 5920 Old Bullard Rd. Tyler, TX 75703 903-581-6060 www.regencycleanerstyler.com

Regency Cleaners 122 W. Amherst St. Tyler, TX 75701 903-561-7011 www.regencycleanerstyler.com

The Villa Tyler Event/ Wedding Venue 7891 TX Hwy 110 Tyler, TX 75704 903-597-0002 www.thevillatyler.com

Tiger Rock Martial Arts of Tyler 535 WSW Loop 323 #300 Tyler, TX 75703 903-991-4219 www.tmatyler.com

Tyler Memorial Funeral Home 12053 State Hwy 64 West Tyler, TX 75704 903-597-1396 www.tylermemorialfuneralhome.com

Tyler Transit System (City Bus) 210 E. Oakwood St. Tyler, TX 75702 903-533-8057 www.tylerbus.org

USA Shipping Center 2702 E. Fifth St. Tyler, TX 75701 903-592-0775 www.usashippingcneter.com

Valvoline 2121 WSW Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 903-830-1626
Workout Anytime 6004 S. Broadway Ave. Tyler, TX 75703 903-571-1095 www.workoutanytime.com/tyler-south
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